Silicon Labs - EFM32HG322F32G-A-QFP48 Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

...the world's most energy friendly microcontrollers
2014-11-20 - EFM32HG322FXX - d0299_Rev0.11 2 www.silabs.com
1 Ordering Information
Table 1.1 (p. 2)  shows the available EFM32HG322 devices.
Table 1.1. Ordering Information
Ordering Code Flash (kB) RAM (kB) Max
Speed
(MHz)
Supply
Voltage
(V)
Temperature
(ºC)
Package
EFM32HG322F32G-A-QFP48 32 8 25 1.98 - 3.8 -40 - 85 TQFP48
EFM32HG322F64G-A-QFP48 64 8 25 1.98 - 3.8 -40 - 85 TQFP48
Visit www.silabs.com for information on global distributors and representatives.
Preliminary
...the world's most energy friendly microcontrollers
2014-11-20 - EFM32HG322FXX - d0299_Rev0.11 4 www.silabs.com
There is also a read-only page in the information block containing system and device calibration data.
Read and write operations are supported in the energy modes EM0 and EM1.
2.1.4 Direct Memory Access Controller (DMA)
The Direct Memory Access (DMA) controller performs memory operations independently of the CPU.
This has the benefit of reducing the energy consumption and the workload of the CPU, and enables
the system to stay in low energy modes when moving for instance data from the USART to RAM or
from the External Bus Interface to a PWM-generating timer. The DMA controller uses the PL230 µDMA
controller licensed from ARM.
2.1.5 Reset Management Unit (RMU)
The RMU is responsible for handling the reset functionality of the EFM32HG.
2.1.6 Energy Management Unit (EMU)
The Energy Management Unit (EMU) manage all the low energy modes (EM) in EFM32HG microcon-
trollers. Each energy mode manages if the CPU and the various peripherals are available. The EMU
can also be used to turn off the power to unused SRAM blocks.